



Proposal

To: City of Loganville - Stormwater

Date: July 31, 2026

Attn: Bill Braswell
Phone: (770) 466-0911
Email: bbraswell@loganville-ga.gov

Job: Twin Lakes Culvert Replacement
Location: Loganville, GA

Summary

Clearing & Demolition	\$	1,500.00
Erosion Control	\$	6,135.00
Storm Drain	\$	103,967.00
TOTAL:	\$	111,602.00

Engineer: N/A

Plan Date: N/A

Proposal good for 30 days

Standard Exclusions (Unless otherwise noted):

Asbestos and/or other hazardous materials testing or abatement is excluded.
Set up or maintenance of truck wash facility.
Re-location, removal or replacement of existing utilities.
Excavation below sub-grade in cut areas or below stated topsoil depth in fill areas.

Removal/disposal of rock, unsuitable soils, hazardous materials. Rock Boring.

De-watering, well points, manipulation of soils to attain proper moisture content.
Hauling off or hauling in dirt to achieve site balance.
Hauling off or hauling in topsoil, except as noted.
Water & sanitary sewer lines are priced to 5-ft outside buildings. Tie-in by others.
Asphalt patching or asphalt overlay of existing streets.

Field staking, layout or as-built drawings.

Bonds, Permits, Fees, Meters.

NPDES permitting or monitoring.

Compaction Testing

Maintenance or removal of erosion control items.
Select clearing or hand clearing.
Undercutting or de-mucking.
Catch basin tops & throats
Shoring and/or sheet piling
Landscaping, hardscaping or fencing.

Job Specific Notes:

Final pricing will be based on approved plans.

Due to current market conditions, vendor price fluctuations and product availability, pricing is subject to change.

A 1-year warranty for contracted items will begin at final completion.

EROSION: Maintenance of erosion control measures is only included for the time we are on site.
STORM: Quantities are estimated. Billed quantities will be field measured.



Proposal

<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>
<u>CLEARING & DEMO</u>				
MISC CLEARING	1.00	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
CLEARING & DEMOLITION SUB-TOTAL:				\$ 1,500.00
<u>EROSION CONTROL</u>				
TYPE III RIP RAP @ HEADWALLS, FILTER RINGS, ETC.	72	TN	\$ 71.00	\$ 5,112.00
EROSION CONTROL CONTINGENCY	1	LS	\$ 1,023.00	\$ 1,023.00
EROSION CONTROL SUB-TOTAL:				\$ 6,135.00
<u>STORM DRAIN</u>				
48" RCP CLASS III (0'-12')	40	LF	\$ 1,743.00	\$ 69,720.00
STONE BEDDING & BACKFILL	36	TN	\$ 62.00	\$ 2,232.00
42" - 48" COLLARWALLS	2	EA	\$ 301.00	\$ 602.00
48" RCP HEADWALL	2	EA	\$ 5,522.00	\$ 11,044.00
VAC TRUCK	1	DAY	\$ 4,167.00	\$ 4,167.00
HAUL OFF EXCESS SOILS	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
STREET CUT & CONCRETE PATCH	27	SY	\$ 506.00	\$ 13,662.00
FLUSH, PER FOOT	40	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 40.00
STORM TESTING, if required		LF	\$ 5.00	\$ -
STORM DRAIN SUB-TOTAL:				\$ 103,967.00
PROPOSAL TOTAL:			\$	111,602.00